
Black Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonveronachi Elena (06/2875) 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 6

Pierotti Gemma (06/2871) 4 7 4 4 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 2

Pantini Maurizio (06/2833) 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Ceccherini Manuel (06/2872) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7

Del Giudice Francesco (06/2876) 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 3

Chini Michele (06/2874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciabatti Cristian (06/2873) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonveronachi Elena 06/2875 39 47 1,21

Pierotti Gemma 06/2871 35 42 1,20

Pantini Maurizio 06/2833 28 38 1,36

Ceccherini Manuel 06/2872 32 33 1,03

Del Giudice Francesco 06/2876 17 15 0,88

Chini Michele 06/2874 5 4 0,80

Ciabatti Cristian 06/2873 4 2 0,50

Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 0

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 1

Frosecchi Andrea (06/2781) 4 7 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 5 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 4

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 34 53 1,56

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 40 51 1,27

Frosecchi Andrea 06/2781 24 34 1,42

Baldini Licia 06/2779 26 33 1,27

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 30 26 0,87

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 6 10 1,67

Dartonici 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bresciani Gabriele (06/596) 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 11

Bacci Fabrizio (06/595) 2 3 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 7 2 6 3 6 4 12

Masini Francesco (06/892) 2 2 2 6 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 9 3 4 2 6 4 9 0 0

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 4 9 2 2 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6

Alili Afrim (06/2879) 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0

Gremoli Edoardo (06/2877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 6

Castellucci Jonathan (06/2880) 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granato Antonio (06/2878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bresciani Gabriele 06/596 40 82 2,05

Bacci Fabrizio 06/595 29 68 2,34

Masini Francesco 06/892 29 60 2,07

Fabbri Christian 06/593 26 55 2,12

Alili Afrim 06/2879 24 50 2,08

Gremoli Edoardo 06/2877 8 11 1,38

Castellucci Jonathan 06/2880 4 6 1,50

Granato Antonio 06/2878 0 0 0,00



Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 7

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 4 10 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 6

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 0 0 2 6 1 1 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 8 3 3 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 8

Meucci Simone (06/580) 1 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agrio Serena (06/1242) 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi  Andrea (06/2952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Piacentino Francesca (06/2764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riggi Angelica  (06/2953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Meucci Giovanni (06/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fognani Lucia 06/601 38 66 1,74

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 36 55 1,53

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 17 43 2,53

Curinga Domenico 06/530 35 37 1,06

Meucci Simone 06/580 15 25 1,67

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 4 12 3,00

Agrio Serena 06/1242 5 6 1,20

Brogi  Andrea 06/2952 4 4 1,00

Piacentino Francesca 06/2764 1 2 2,00

Riggi Angelica 06/2953 3 1 0,33

Meucci Giovanni 06/1282 4 0 0,00

Morningstar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monniello Luca (06/2278) 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4

Singh Nawindwer (06/2282) 4 10 4 11 2 4 4 10 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 1

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 0 0 2 5 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6

Gavrila Tommaso (06/2722) 4 8 2 5 3 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Tapinassi Francesca (06/2281) 4 2 2 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 4

Borzi Francesco (06/2723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ceccherini Erika Elia (06/2276) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Laura (06/2277) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monniello Luca 06/2278 36 56 1,56

Singh Nawindwer 06/2282 28 55 1,96

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 32 55 1,72

Gavrila Tommaso 06/2722 23 53 2,30

Tapinassi Francesca 06/2281 18 14 0,78

Borzi Francesco 06/2723 8 7 0,88

Ceccherini Erika Elia 06/2276 10 7 0,70

Ceccherini Laura 06/2277 5 1 0,20

Cipolla Nell'Uno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 4 7 2 3 4 10 3 5 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 10 3 7

Madiai Francesco (06/2686) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 2 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 11

Pascali Andrea (06/2763) 4 6 4 4 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 4 1 3

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Tabella  Alessia  (06/2687) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6

Diprima Gianmatteo (06/2831) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0

Tabella  Gianluca  (06/2941) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 34 71 2,09

Madiai Francesco 06/2686 34 58 1,71

Pascali Andrea 06/2763 24 33 1,38

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 16 17 1,06

Tabella  Alessia 06/2687 18 16 0,89

Diprima Gianmatteo 06/2831 14 15 1,07

Tabella  Gianluca 06/2941 18 10 0,56

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 2 1 0,50


